Skoda Octavia 1.6 S 5dr | Dec 2009
12 MONTH' S WARRANTY

Contact us on 07485268401 or 07590011515 very nice car 12
months warranty, All cars come with 12 months warranty, MOT
and are PDI checked

Vehicle Features

3 point front seat belts, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts + pretensioners,
4 speakers, 4 spoke steering wheel, 15in Steel Wheels, ABS,
Aero wiper + intermittent function, Body coloured bumpers,
Body colour side mouldings, Central locking- SAFE System, Cloth
upholstery, Cool box in glove compartment, Door mirror
integrated indicators, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and
passenger side airbags, Driver seat height adjust, Elec heated +
adjust door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric pack A -
Transporter, Electro-mechanical PAS, Electronic immobiliser,
Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adj rear head
restraints, Height adjustable front seatbelts + pretensioners,
Interior courtesy light operated by door switches, Isofix child
seat preparation, Manual air conditioning, Passenger airbag
deactivate switch, Passenger vanity mirror, Radio/CD + MP3,
Rear mudflaps, Rear wiper, Service interval indicator, Tyre
Repair kit
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190A Rathgael Road, Bangor, BT19 1RT
02891272720 | 07983603203

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

£2,695

90000
PETROL
Manual
Grey

1595

176

| (£335 p/a)
Saloon

11E
YKZ4024

4569mm
1769mm
1462mm
5

560L

1895KG
600KG

28.2MPG
48.7MPG
38.2MPG

55L
5 SPEED

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Top Speed: 118MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.3s
Engine Power BHP: 100.6BHP
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