

Skoda Octavia 1.6 S 5dr | Dec 2009 12 MONTH' S WARRANTY

£2,695







Contact us on 07485268401 or 07590011515 very nice car 12 months warranty, All cars come with 12 months warranty, MOT and are PDI checked

Vehicle Features

3 point front seat belts, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts + pretensioners, 4 speakers, 4 spoke steering wheel, 15in Steel Wheels, ABS, Aero wiper + intermittent function, Body coloured bumpers, Body colour side mouldings, Central locking- SAFE System, Cloth upholstery, Cool box in glove compartment, Door mirror integrated indicators, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Driver seat height adjust, Elec heated + adjust door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric pack A -Transporter, Electro-mechanical PAS, Electronic immobiliser, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adj rear head restraints, Height adjustable front seatbelts + pretensioners, Interior courtesy light operated by door switches, Isofix child seat preparation, Manual air conditioning, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger vanity mirror, Radio/CD + MP3, Rear mudflaps, Rear wiper, Service interval indicator, Tyre Repair kit

Miles:	90000
Fuel Type:	PETROL
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1595
CO2 Emission:	176
Tax Band:	I (£335 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	11E
Reg:	YKZ4024

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4569mm
Width:	1769mm
Height:	1462mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	560L
Gross Weight:	1895KG
Max. Loading Weight:	600KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	28.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	48.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	38.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED



Top Speed: 118MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.3s

Engine Power BHP: 100.6BHP

